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Boot Menu

0 - Print this boot menu
1 - Reboot
2 - Reset
3 - Start
4 - Activate Backup Image
5 - Display image(s) info

Enter vour choice (0-5)
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TR AR IEEE 802.3: LUK BRiA AR S (MAC) 1Y
IEEE 802.3i:10BASE-TLLKR
IEEE 802.3u:100BASE-TXIHRIE LA A M
IEEE 802.3ab:1000BASE-TFIKLAA M
IEEE 802.32:1000BASE-XTFJKLAAR (FL4F)
|EEE 802.3ae:10GBASE-SR/LR 10GLLAM (¢4F)
IEEE 802.3ad:HITHE R S HIARE T &
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IEEE 802.1w:RSTP4 Al i1
ANSI/IEEE 802.3 N-Way B &I th i
CSMA/CD Ethernet

R EIIRE AR M 10Mbps#3X T, 20Mbps2 X T
TR LA A 100Mbps#3X T, 200Mbps£ T
FILAAN 2000Mbps &N T

10GEAKRM 20000Mpbs£X T
ML 10BASE-T:2%¢32(Cat3)8k LA _EUTP/STP (<100m)

100BASE-TX:2%152&(Cat5)3¢ L _EUTP/STP (<100m)

1000BASE-T:434i#852 (Cat5e)a¢ A _EUTP/STP (<100m)
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10GBASE-SR:OM1/0M2/OM38% A EMMF (2m~300m)
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HARRIRIEE BRI D A BRARRMSIRAARIR; RIBERERADANBIRARIR, FIRARRMGICARIRE, K
BRRTE T ESHRAEHEEMFERNNAAER. TP-LINKMERZIETBISFP/SFP+ROREBRIE, ZIEHEHR,

TP-LINKARIRSTP-LINKRFISIRHECE A, EAXT LR, Ay RBEMER, I AHRE, E86TA. B
MTEY AEMEBRTEREM. TP-LINKXEREFTR/), BERRETMINAE, FRGIPEATIE, BZHRIA
BB, REMAHE, ARG STP-LINKIAER,

TREMHRT ZRTP-LINKIERRB B GR S, UHSE,

BIRER  E=RES b B BEE FRNR FRIDR SETIERE
TL-SM512LS-10KM 10Gbps 10km | SMF, J£FLC 1310nm 0~70°C
OM3 MMF, o
TL-SM512LM-300m 10Gbps  300m WEFLC 850nm 0~70°C
A: 1550/1310nm
; - 4 ~70°
TL-SM411LSA/B-5KM 2.5Gbps  5km SMF, E£fLC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
A: 1550/1310nm
; - 4 ~70°
TL-SM411LSA/B-500m 2.5Gbps  500m @ SMF, E£LC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
A: 1550/1310nm
- - é ~ °
TL-SM411SSA/B-500m 2.5Gbps 500m | SMF, E£SC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
TL-SM412LS-5KM 2.5Gbps  5km SMF, SX£FLC 1310nm 0~70°C
FEAEIR A: 1550/1310nm
- - 4 ~T70°
TL-SM311LSA/B-20KM 1Gbps 20km | SMF, EB£FLC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
A: 1550/1310nm
- - 4 ~T70°
TL-SM311LSA/B-2KM 1Gbps 2km SMF, E£LC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
A: 1550/1310nm
- X 4 ~T70°
TL-SM311SSA/B-2KM 1Gbps 2km SMF, E£SC B: 1310/1550nm 0~70°C
TL-SM312LS-40KM 1Gbps 40km | SMF, XR£FLC 1310nm 0~70°C
TL-SM312LS-20KM 1Gbps 20km | SMF, 3X£FLC 1310nm 0~70°C
TL-SM312LS-20KMI k&R  1Gbps 20km | SMF, XX£FLC 1310nm -40~85°C
OM2 MMF, e
TL-SM312LM-550m 1Gbps 550m WEFLC 850nm 0~70°C
TL-SM510U 10Gbps  30m  #B/REML - 0~70°C
BO&ER  TL-SM410U 2.5Gbps | 100m  EBEIEML - 0~70°C
TL-SM310U 1Gbps 100m | BEEMLZ - 0~70°C
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